Cafeteria
Classroom
Tennis Courts

Auditoriums (occupancy)

Grosse Pointe Public School System
Facility Rental Fee Schedule

Brownell Middle School Multi Purpose Room (830)

North High School

Christian A. Fenton Performing Arts Center (PAC) (775)

Parcells Middle School (775)
Pierce Middle School (400)
South High School (430)

Athletic Fields
North High School Baseball
North High School Softball
South High School Baseball
South High School Softball

Grass Fields
Barnes Soccer Field
Elementary Schools
Middle Schools
North Auxiliary Grass Field
North Morningside Grass Field
South High School

Gymnasiums
Elementary School
Middle School
High School

Library
Elementary School
Middle School
High School
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Youth
Groups

75

10

75

50

50
50
40
40

100
100
100
100

50
25
25
25
50
25

20
40
60

30
30
40

Non-Profit
Community
$ 113
$ 45
$ 175
$ 175
$ 175
$ 175
$ 133
$ 133
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 125
$ 75
$ 75
$ 75
$ 125
$ 75
$ 60
$ 83
$ 130
$ 53
$ 53
$ 70
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Other
Groups

150
80

275

300

300
300
225
225

300
300
300
300

200
125
125
125
200
125

100
125
200

75
75
100



Grosse Pointe Public School System
Facility Rental Fee Schedule

Parking Lots
Elementary School
Middle School
High School

Pools
Brownell Middle School
Parcells Middle School
Pierce Middle School
North High School
South High School

Stadiums
High School (Football Field and Track - Per Hour)
Concession Stand (Per Event)
Scoreboard (Per Event)
PA/Press Box (Per Event)
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Youth
Groups

10
15
20

25
25
25
25
25

100
30
10
10

Non-Profit
Community
$ 45
$ 53
$ 60
$ 113
$ 113
$ 113
$ 113
$ 113
$ 200
$ 75
$ 35
$ 35
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Other
Groups

80
90
100

200
200
200
200
200

300
120
60
60



