## Grosse Pointe Public School System Facility Rental Fee Schedule

		Youth Groups		Non-Profit Community		Other Groups	
Cafeteria	\$	75	\$	113	\$	150	
Classroom	\$	10	\$	45	\$	80	
Tennis Courts	\$	75	\$	175	\$	275	
Auditoriums (occupancy)							
Brownell Middle School Multi Purpose Room (830) North High School	\$	50	\$	175	\$	300	
Christian A. Fenton Performing Arts Center (PAC) (775)	\$	50	\$	175	\$	300	
Parcells Middle School (775)	\$	50	\$	175	\$	300	
Pierce Middle School (400)	\$	40	\$	133	\$	225	
South High School (430)	\$	40	\$	133	\$	225	
Athletic Fields							
North High School Baseball	\$	100	\$	200	\$	300	
North High School Softball	\$	100	\$	200	\$	300	
South High School Baseball	\$	100	\$	200	\$	300	
South High School Softball	\$	100	\$	200	\$	300	
Grass Fields							
Barnes Soccer Field	\$	50	\$	125	\$	200	
Elementary Schools	\$	25	\$	75	\$	125	
Middle Schools	\$	25	\$	75	\$	125	
North Auxiliary Grass Field	\$	25	\$	75	\$	125	
North Morningside Grass Field	\$	50	\$	125	\$	200	
South High School	\$	25	\$	75	\$	125	
Gymnasiums							
Elementary School	\$	20	\$	60	\$	100	
Middle School	\$	40	\$	83	\$	125	
High School	\$	60	\$	130	\$	200	
Library							
Elementary School	\$	30	\$	53	\$	75	
Middle School	\$	30	\$	53	\$	75	
High School	\$	40	\$	70	\$	100	

## Grosse Pointe Public School System Facility Rental Fee Schedule

		Youth Groups		Non-Profit Community		Other Groups	
Parking Lots							
Elementary School	\$	10	\$	45	\$	80	
Middle School	\$	15	\$	53	\$	90	
High School	\$	20	\$	60	\$	100	
Pools							
Brownell Middle School	\$	25	\$	113	\$	200	
Parcells Middle School	\$	25	\$	113	\$	200	
Pierce Middle School	\$	25	\$	113	\$	200	
North High School	\$	25	\$	113	\$	200	
South High School	\$	25	\$	113	\$	200	
Stadiums							
High School (Football Field and Track - Per Hour)	\$	100	\$	200	\$	300	
Concession Stand (Per Event)	\$	30	\$	75	\$	120	
Scoreboard (Per Event)	\$	10	\$	35	\$	60	
PA/Press Box (Per Event)	\$	10	\$	35	\$	60	